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Kansas CHDOs
Note: CHDO Certification may not be current for all organizations listed.

CHDO Service Area Contact Email Phone Website
Builders Development Corporation SW Kansas Chele Thornton chele.bdc@gmail.com  816‐674‐0789
Community Action, Inc. Multi County  Mallory Keeffe mkeeffee@wefightpoverty.org 785‐836‐4545 https://wefightpoverty.org
Community Hsg of Wyandotte Cty KCK/Wyandotte Brennan Crawford bcrawford@chwckck.org 913‐342‐7580 https://chwckck.org
Community Hsg Dev Corp of Central KS Salina Mike Peterson  mpeterson@kschdo.com 785‐643‐8607 https://www.kschdo.com
Cornerstone of Topeka Topeka Chris Palmer chris@corner1.org 785‐232‐1650 https://cornerstoneoftopeka.org
ECKAN, Inc. East Central Kansas Crystal Anderson canderson@eckan.org 785‐242‐7450 https://eckan.org
Housing Opportunities, Inc. Central Kansas Callie Miller  cmiller@housingopportunities.net 620‐792‐3299 http://www.housingopportunities.net
Homestead Affordable Housing Non‐metro rural, Sedgwick Tom Biship tom@homesteadks.org 785‐364‐0110 https://www.homesteadks.org
Interfaith Housing and Community Svcs Reno County Clint Nelson  clintn@interfaithks.org 620‐662‐8370 https://www.interfaithks.org
Manhattan Area Housing Partnership Riley, Marshall Co Jill Jacoby jill@mahpinc.org 785‐587‐0613 https://www.mahpinc.org
Mennonite Housing Rehab Svcs Wichita, S. Central KS Byron Adrian badrian@mhrsi.org 316‐942‐4848 https://www.mhrsi.org
McPherson Housing Coalition McPherson  Chris Goodson goodson@ks‐usa.net 620‐241‐7828 https://www.mcphersonhousingcoalition.org
MidCap, Inc. Multi County  Bambi Parker bparker@mid‐capinc.org 316‐775‐3000 https://mid‐capinc.org
New Beginnings Hutchinson Shara Gonzales shara@newbeginnings‐inc.org 620‐259‐7769 https://www.newbeginnings‐inc.org
Northwest Kansas Housing Inc, NW Kansas Randy Hrabe rhrabe@ruraltel.net 785‐421‐2151  
Oikos Development Corp Johnson County Michael Snodgrass msnodgrass.odc@gmail.com 816‐352‐4258 https://oikosdevelopment.org
Original Town of Liberal Revitalization Liberal Natalie Ralstin otlr150@gmail.com 316‐624‐6069  
SeeKan, Inc. SE Kansas April Nutt apriln@independenceks.org 620‐332‐2536  
SekCap, Inc. SE Kansas Craig Leabo cleabo@sek‐cap.org  620‐724‐8204 https://www.sek‐cap.com
Stafford County Economic Dev Corp Stafford County Ryan Russell rrussell@staffordecodevo.com 620‐549‐3527 https://staffordecodevo.com
Tenants to Homeowners  Lawrence  Rebecca Buford rbufordefird@yahoo.com 785‐842‐5494 https://tenants‐to‐homeowners.org
SENT Topeka Topeka Johnathan Sublet johnathan@senttopeka.com  785‐783‐2535 https://senttopeka.com
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